MARYLEBONE CRICKET CLUB v Mexico XI 

Date: 26-4-2019
Innings of: MCC







     Innings of: Mexico
Innings Started: 


Closed:





     Innings Started: 


Closed:

	BATSMAN
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS
	
	BATSMAN
	HOW OUT
	BOWLER
	RUNS

	Ponder
	Run Out
	
	0
	
	Banajee
	LBW
	Smith
	5

	Hawley
	Bowled
	Ankad
	13
	
	Sharma
	Bowled
	Atkins
	9

	Pandya
	Bowled
	Shetty N
	0
	
	Chandran
	C Smith
	Lewis-Williams
	34

	Vernon
	Ct Chandran
	Ankad R
	20
	
	Hirugade
	Bowled
	Atkns
	0

	Jenkins
	Ct Muhammad
	Ankad R
	2
	
	Arora
	Bowled
	Atkins
	50

	Green - Capt
	Ct Banerjee
	Shetty N
	21
	
	Sathya
	Ct Ponder
	Vernon
	4

	Atkins
	Bowled
	Inampudu
	40
	
	Ankad 
	Bowled
	Smith
	5

	Smith
	N0
	
	24
	
	Muhamad
	Ct Lewis-Williams
	Vernon
	0

	Lewis-Williams
	NO
	
	4
	
	Inampudu
	Not
	Out
	3

	Ahmed
	DNB
	
	
	
	Zargar
	Bowled
	Atkins
	0

	Khan
	DNB
	
	
	
	Shetty
	NO
	
	2

	
	
	Extras
	11
	
	
	
	Extras
	15

	
	
	Total for Wkts


	135
	
	
	
	Total for 9  Wkts
	127


	Fall of
	1


	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	 
	Fall of
	1


	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	1
	4
	35
	40
	42
	84
	111
	
	
	
	
	Wickets
	15
	26
	37
	71
	103
	116
	124
	124
	
	


	BOWLER
	O.
	M.
	R.
	W.
	MCC Team
	BOWLER
	O.
	M.
	R.
	W.
	
	Match Results:

	Rama
	4
	0
	27
	1
	Match Manager:
	Smith
	4
	0
	24
	2
	
	MCC Won by: 8 Runs

	Nitin
	4
	0
	20
	2
	1
	2
	Atkins
	4
	0
	19
	4
	
	

	Revar
	4
	0
	25
	3
	3
	4
	Khan
	4
	0
	19
	0
	
	MCC Lost by:

	Ashwin
	4
	0
	18
	0
	5
	6
	Lewis-Williams
	3
	0
	21
	1
	
	

	Shurban
	3
	0
	31
	0
	7
	8
	Hawley
	2
	0
	24
	0
	
	Match Drawn

	Sarjay
	1
	0
	11
	0
	9
	10
	Ahmed
	1
	0
	8
	0
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Vernon
	2
	0
	11
	2
	
	Match Abandoned

	
	
	
	
	
	MCC Scorer:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Umpires: MCC:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Toss won by: Costa Rica XI

	
	
	
	
	
	                Home:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


